

Order No. 22
dated 11/09/2023

Petitioner files hazira.

None appeared on repeated outside calls.

No SR is received.

Petitioner is directed to comply order dt. 27/02/2023 on or before the date fixed i.d necessary order.

To **19/09/2023** for Step i.d necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar
J.O. Code : WB00942