

MACC 19-2019 (R-19-2019)

Order No. 23  
dt.19.09.2023

Today is fixed for step, id necessary order.

Petitioner files hazirah.

Regular PO is on leave.

To **30/11/2023** for step, id necessary order.

*Dictated & corrected  
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.  
In-Charge*

*Addl. District Judge.  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.  
In-Charge*